BAERLOCHER

FAIXA ETARIA - 10KM

MASC

MASCULINO DE 16 ATE 24 ANOS

Pos Num Atleta

1 517 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
2 403 FERNANDO COMETTI PAES FORGERINI
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M 23 M1624
M 23 M1624
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MASCULINO DE 25 ATE 34 ANOS

Pos Num Atleta

1 500 VICTOR LUIZ DOS SANTOS

2 438 ITALO CAMPOS BUENO

3 456 WALTER APARECIDO PIRES JUNIOR

4 437 CESAR SIMENES

5 383 MICHEL CIULDIN

6 395 JOSE AUGUSTO PASSOS MARCONDES
7 537 BRENDO THAWAN DOS SANTOS SILVA
8 436 WELLINGTON SANTOS DE SOUSA

9 486 MURILO TESTA

10 452 WARLYNGTHON MENDES MARQUES
11 466 ANDRE MATHEUS MARTINELLI

12 471 VINICIUS COLOMBON DE OLIVEIRA

13 419 LUIS GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA RAIMUNDO
14 518 LEONARDO BORGES MESQUITA LEITE
15 496 ALDRI GERMANO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ
16 515 MAURICIO GALDINO TAVARES JUNIOR
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MASCULINO DE 35 ATE 44 ANOS

Pos Num Atleta

460 LUCAS MENENO

399 SANDRO HENRIQUE DE AGUIAR CAETANO
393 FABIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA

423 HANDERSON HANCEM

485 TIAGO DO ESPIRITO SANTO

507 FRANCISCO AUZICLOR NUNES COSTA
481 LUCAS PEDRINHO DA SILVA

421 FERNANDO MANCINI

429 RODNEY BENTO DE ANDRADE

484 REGINALDO MAMEDEO

504 LUIZ FERNANDO VIEIRA
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Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

Tempo

01:03:13
01:13:13

Tempo

00:43:54
00:45:16
00:46:43
00:47:08
00:49:13
00:49:18
00:49:36
00:50:27
00:50:54
00:54:55
00:56:33
00:57:19
00:58:38
01:00:49
01:06:29
01:09:48

Tempo

00:41:37
00:42:01
00:43:55
00:45:45
00:47:56
00:48:40
00:48:47
00:48:54
00:49:09
00:50:14
00:50:26



12 424
13 478
14 406
15 512
16 508
17 432
18 502
19 454
20 494
21 513
22 470
23 402
24 388
25 516
26 431
27 387
28 487
29 398
30 444
31 430
32 469
Pos Num
1 381
2 418
3 461
4 412
5 453
6 476
7 392
8 533
9 409
10 506
11 530
12 422
13 498
14 401

CICERO MONTEIRO DA SILVA
VAGNER VINICIUS JOAQUIM
ANDRE LUIS GUIMARAES
MARCOS ALAN SOUZA

MURILO BORTOLOTTI FELTRIN
RENATO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DA COSTA
RAFAEL KITAMURA

FABIO RICARDO NEVES

PEDRO DE SOUSA SILVA
ALESSANDRO GERALDO VIOLA
DANILO HURTADO

JULIO CESAR DABERTO ONDEI
FERNANDO XAVIER

PAULO CESAR CARNIO
ROGERIO FERNANDES GOUVEA
CLEBER ALVES

JOAO PAULO BASSO

EDUARDO PAULO ALVES LOPES
BRUNO AMANO DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS AP DE SOUZA

Atleta

WILLIAN FERREIRA LIMA

ELIAS ANTONIO BUENO DE CAMPOS JUNIOR

WANDERLEY DA SILVA
CLAUDINEI FARIA SACARDI
EDUARDO FERNANDES
CLAUDECI DENUNCIO
CLAUDIO CINTRA CANALONGA

ROGERIO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA

FLAVIO RIBEIRO PAZINATTO
FLAVIO BASSALO

JOSE MARCOS CASSIANO
MARCOS ALVES

RENATO SALES LEAON
FABIO PAES FORGERINI

08/10/2023 - 17:02:59

BAERLOCHER

FAIXA ETARIA - 10KM

HEAEAEAEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEDEAEDE- A AE-E

LT L L L L 2L 5L L5 2L L0

38
41
42
40
35
42
39
42
44
37
44
38
37
44
38
36
41
38
35
35
37

49
47
51
48
46
54
49
46
48
49
51
52
52
45

MASC

M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544

Faixa

M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554
M4554

»w u u u u u u u un u un u u u u u u u u u um

MASCULINO DE 45 ATE 54 ANOS
Sx. ldd.
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MASCULINO DE 55 ATE 64 ANOS

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

00:51:49
00:51:58
00:52:08
00:52:51
00:52:55
00:53:08
00:53:54
00:53:57
00:54:07
00:54:46
00:55:02
00:55:11
00:55:47
00:57:44
00:57:51
00:58:42
01:00:01
01:00:12
01:03:27
01:05:25
01:08:17

Tempo

00:41:07
00:42:10
00:42:56
00:47:08
00:48:02
00:50:27
00:52:54
00:57:44
00:58:15
01:00:07
01:04:18
01:09:00
01:12:34
01:13:17



Pos Num Atleta

443 AILTON MONTEIRO

441 NILSON GOMES DA SILVA
427 ALDAIR APARECIDO FERREIRA
473 DEJANIRA AP FERREIRA

532 ALAOR LEITE SILVA
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Pos Num Atleta

1 384 DONI CIA
2 449 DAVI SALES
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MASCULINO DE 65 ATE 99 ANOS

Sx. ldd.

M 68
M 68

Faixa

M6599
M6599
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Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

Equipe

AVULSO
AVULSO

Tempo

00:40:58
00:47:54
00:50:50
01:03:39
01:04:27

Tempo

01:00:04
01:05:59



